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Prepared By: Date: 

  
Title:  

Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

329211

73-A-2734

001

PRELICENSE INSPECTION #1

28-APR-2016

Brad  Nash

Jackie  Nash

468385 E. 1112 Road

Gans, OK 74936 JACKIE NASH & BRAD NASH

119161653230682 Insp_id

JWEST

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 This 1st prelicense inspection and exit briefing for a class A license was conducted with applicant.

 Conducting regulated activities without a valid USDA license is a violation of the Animal Welfare Act.

119161653230682 Insp_id

JWEST

JERRY WEST, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4056
28-APR-2016

28-APR-2016
OWNER
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

329211

28-APR-16

329211 73-A-2734 001 28-APR-16JACKIE NASH & BRAD NASH

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000027

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000006

000033 Total
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